
2022-2023 
Integrative Biology Graduate Students 

=Ph.D./ =M.S.-A/  = M.S.-B/  = BS-MS                                 September 2022 
 
  

♥ Anderson,Hazel 
(Zarnetske) 
ande2106@msu.edu  
 

♥ Ayebare, Samuel 
(Zipkin) 
ayebares@msu.edu  

 
♥ Bandla, Ashoka 
(Ganz) 
bandlaas@msu.edu  

 
♥ Bohm, Clifford 
(Dyer) 
cliff@msu.edu  

 
♥ Chicoine, Tayler ULBRICH 
(Evans) 
chicoin1@msu.edu  

 
♥ Clark, Meaghan 
(Fitzpatrick) 

clarkm89@msu.edu  
 
♥ Clark, Morgan FS22 
(Janzen) 

clark151@msu.edu  
 
♥ Clark, Stephanie Harwick 
(Haddad) 

clarks56@msu.edu  
 
♥ Davis, Kayla 
(Zipkin) 

davisk93@msu.edu  
 
♥ Dobson, Kara 
(Zarnetske) 

dobsonk2@msu.edu  
 
♥ Dominguez, Gabrielle 

(GETTY) 
doming74@msu.edu  
 
♥ Fitch, Olivia 

(Braasch) 
fitcholi@msu.edu  
 
♥ Hristova, Ani 

(Lundrigan) 
hristov1@msu.edu  
 

♥ Hugentobler, Sara 

(Meek) 
hugentob@msu.edu  
 
♥ Hulting, Katherine FS22 

(Haddad) 
hultingk@msu.edu  
 
♥ Jarvey, Julie 

(Holekamp) 
jarveyju@msu.edu  
 
♥ Jaynes, Kyle 

(Fitzpatrick) 
jaynesky@msu.edu  

♥ Jeffery, Brooke 
(Braasch-Ganz) 
jeffe138@msu.edu  
 

♦ Jennings, Hailey 
(Baughman) 
jenni245@msu.edu  

 
♥ Kline, Benjamen 
(Meek) 
klineben@msu.edu 

 
♥ Kristy, Brandon FS22 
(Evans) 
kristybr@msu.edu  

 
♦ Lake, Devin 
(Lenski) 
lakedevi@msu.edu  

 
♥ Leuenberger, Wendy  
(Zipkin) 

leuenber9@msu.edu  
 
♥ Lewanski, Alexander FS22 
(Bradburd) 

lewanski@msu.edu  
 
♥ Lima Borges, Isabela 
(Fitzpatrick) 

ilborges@msu.edu   
 
♦ Mack, Caitlin 
(Snider) 

mackcai1@msu.edu   
 
♥ Mohammed, Nasser 
(Klausmeier) 

mohamm88@msu.edu  
 
♥ Morrow, Andrea 

  (Lundrigan) 
morrowa6@msu.edu  
 
♥ Niceley, Shannon 

 (Snider) 
niceleys@msu.edu 
 
♦/♣ Nishida, Yuya FS22 

(Heath-Heckman) 
nishiday@msu.edu  
 
♥ Pan, Vincent 

(Wetzel) 
panvince@msu.edu  
 

♥ Paredes, Isaac 
(Meek) 
parede17@msu.edu  
 

♥ Puchalsky, Alice 
(Haddad) 
puchals9@msu.edu  
 

♥ Ramos de Lima, Jamily 
(Braasch) 
ramosdel@msu.edu  

  

♥ Rodrigues do Amaral, Bruna  FS22 

(Zipkin) 
bamaral@msu.edu  
 
♥ Rodriguez Castro, Santiago FS22 

(Eisthen) 
rodr1089@msu.edu  
 

♥ Rupp, Taylor 
 (Eisthen) 
rupptay1@msu.edu  
 

♥ Rutkoski, Corinn 
(Evans) 
rutkosk3@msu.edu  
 

♥ Saunders, Alyssa 
(Gallant) 
saund165@msu.edu  
 

♥ Sawdy, Maggie 
 (Holekamp) 
sawdymag@msu.edu  
 

♥ Shortridge, Ayley (FS22) 
(Janzen) 
shortri5@msu.edu  

 
♥ Spagnuolo, Olivia 
(Holekamp)  
spagnu39@msu.edu   

 
♦ Utley, Olivia 
(Lindell) 
utleyoli@msu.edu  

 
♥ Wade, Miranda 
(Meek) 
wademira@msu.edu  

 
♥ Waldmann Rosenbaum, Carol 
(Litchman) 

waldma21@msu.edu  
 
♥ Westcott, Samantha 
(Eisthen) 

westco20@msu.edu  
 
♥ Woerner, Jana 
(Holekamp) 

woernerj@msu.edu  
 
♥ Wong, Esther 
(Litchman/Wale, Nina) 

wongesth@msu.edu  
 
♥ Young, Moriah 

(Zarnetske) 
youngmor@msu.edu  
 
 

 
 
 

  

  

 


